(@

rA 1 704,74
FTSE l 208,31
FTSEA 1 504,57
FTSEM | 713,76
FTSEB 1 33467
AVOSIKEG
3T00epég

107.175.081,89

FTSES05 |
ALPHAS06 T
BELAS06 |
EEE506 |
ELPES06 |
ELLAKTOR |
ETES06 |
GRIV506 |
EUROB506 {
EXAE506 |
EYDAP506 |
FRIGOS06
GEKTERN {
FFGRP506 |
HTO506 |
INLOTS06 —
METKK506 {
MIG506 |
MOH506 |
MYTILS06 |
0PAPS506 |
PPAS06 |
PPC506 |
SIDES06 |
SOLK506 |
TENERGY5 {  2,2300
TITKS06 4 21,2000
TPEIRS06 |  0,2130
VIO506 | 2,5600

207,7500
0,2180
8,1800

18,5300
3,6000
1,4200
0,9200
7,1100
0,0880
4,4600
3,9900
1,5800
1,2800

23,2000
7,0700
1,5400
7,7300
0,1120
7,1800
5,1000
7,4100

11,7200
4,3500
0,4600
0,8700

AANOATR | 0,3420
ETETN | 10,1330
nerTn 40,0450

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY

EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

T 11,0756
I 07198
1 1285260
41,0250
I 1,389
T 1,3191

ABA= {04500
ABE - 0,2600
AlOAK T 0,6890
AAKAT | 1,3300
AMY T 0,2960
ANOA T 0,2180
ANAPO | 13,5000
ANEMO3 | 0,5600
APAIl | 6,5100
ASKO I 03110
ATEK - 11,4000
ATT {00420
BIO I 2,5200
BIOKA - 0,2500
BIO:K | 10,1070
BIS - 10,7130
BO:YZ - 0,9300
BYTE {03440
TAMA= T 0,2880
FEBKA T 0,3190
FEKTEPNA —  1,3500
rPIB {4 7,0000
AAIOE - 2,7000
AEH {  4,3000
APOME T 0,1220
APOYK - 0,6570
EBPO® - 0,3500

AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIEZETHPIAKH A.E.MLE.Y.

-3,33 728,41 700,02
-2,75 214,34 206,50
-2,81 519,16 500,58
-4,47 747,51 711,42
-3,76 347,75 319,25
37 MTWTKEG
218 Xwplig Kivnon
8.331.308,78

-3,03
3,32
-1,80
-0,16
-1,64
-13,41
-8,00
-6,04
2
-7,85
-6,78
-1,86
-5,19
-5,23
-4,72
0,00
-7,98
-5,88
-0,97
-4,14
-4,76
-4,09
-10,68
-7,82
-8,13
-3,04
-3,64
-8,58
=150

-0,87
-8,90
-16,67

0,16
-0,06
0,45
-0,17
-0,03
0,49

-5,06
0,00
4,71
-4,32
2,07
3,81
-15,62
-4,27
-6,60
-9,59
0,00
-2,33
-3,08
0,00
-10,08
0,00
0,00
-4,18
9,92
1,27
0,00
-5,79
0,00
-11,34
8,93
0,00
0,00

6.294
17.334
295
34
126
156
13.853
31
16.643

250
88
7
741
96
968

31.411
10

871.582
221.492
5.018.670

1,0660
0,7170
127,4570
1,0236
1,3810
1,3058

5318
0
3.100
2.000
103
44.408.259
8
105.512
195.199
15.935
0
1.020.809
89.672
0
44.720
0
0
550
2.225
700
253.812
41.490
350
600.617
1
0
0

107.175.082
104.849.034
106.200.567
1.136.176
56.460.790

87
143

98.843.773,11

204,0000
0,1970
8,0200

18,2000
3,5600
1,4200
0,9030
6,9700
0,0810
4,3800
3,9700
1,5500
1,2100

22,7100
7,0000
1,5100
7,6800
0,1100
7,0100
5,0900
7,3800

11,6000
4,2600
0,4600
0,8480
2,2300

21,2000
0,1950
2,5000

0,3000
0,1230
0,0440

1,0768
0,7212
128,6940
1,0276
1,3962
1,3199

0,4710
0,0000
0,6890
1,3700
0,2960
0,2180
15,0000
0,5990
6,9500
0,3440
0,0000
0,0430
2,6300
0,0000
0,1200
0,0000
0,0000
0,3520
0,2880
0,3190
1,3500
7,1500
2,7000
4,9600
0,1220
0,0000
0,0000

212,5000
0,2190
8,2700
18,5300
3,6500
1,5700
0,9970
7,0600
0,0890
4,6300
4,3000
1,5800
1,3400

24,0300
7,3000
1,5400
8,0100
0,1210
7,2000
5,2900
7,5000

12,0000
4,9300
0,5000
0,8790
2,4600

22,0300
0,2350
2,5600

0,3600
0,1460
0,0530

1,0738
0,7203
127,9520
1,0268
1,3900
1,3127

0,4010
0,0000
0,5930
1,3200
0,2900
0,2000
13,5000
0,5440
6,3400
0,3110
0,0000
0,0390
2,4700
0,0000
0,1030
0,0000
0,0000
0,3430
0,2620
0,3170
1,2200
6,9100
2,5300
4,2500
0,1220
0,0000
0,0000

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tpitn, 21 Amp 2015
740 -
728,98

730
720 v"“\A
e WW‘N\\&\\\I—P
700

704,74
690 -

ZIAMA
JATOK
HPAK
AXON
KAGOH
rEA
FANAZ
AEBN
KTHAA
APOME
MONTA
KAPTZ
NIOYZ
EATON
AIOAK
ATTIKA

B e T R R T R SR

0,4440
0,0480
1,3800
0,0540
0,4190
0,0170
0,2880
0,8000
0,3950
0,1220
0,0980
3,4500
0,2290
0,9890
0,6890
0,4770

20,00
20,00
20,00
17,39
16,39
15,38
9,92
9,89
9,72
8,93
8,89
6,48
6,02
5,21
4,71
4,15

39
120
2.084

22
2.250
2.225

5.020
1.200
2.060
100
3.100
7.696

0,4440
0,0480
1,3800
0,0540
0,4320
0,0170
0,2880
0,8000
0,3950
0,1220
0,0980
3,4500
0,2290
0,9890
0,6890
0,4800

0,4440
0,0480
1,3800
0,0540
0,2910
0,0170
0,2620
0,8000
0,3950
0,1220
0,0980
3,2400
0,1950
0,9890
0,5930
0,4500

MNAZAN
2ENO
EBZ
NEA
ANAPO
nea
ANTEK
AOMIK
EAAAKT!
AEH
EKTEP
EYAAN
NAMAA
BIOZK
EATK
2Nl

{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{

{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{

0,0960
0,0720
0,1770
0,0260
13,5000
0,0720
0,0180
0,2300
1,4200
4,3000
0,3500
4,1500
2,9600
0,1070
1,3500
0,1350

-20,00
-19,10
-18,81
-18,75
-15,62
=il570)
-14,29
=320
-12,88
-11,34
-10,94
-10,56
-10,30
-10,08
-10,00
-10,00

482
9.119
1.579
1.162
8
43.564
825
550
195.503
600.617
7.000
63.773
23.154
44.720
1.293
1.500

0,0960
0,0720
0,1770
0,0260
15,0000
0,0720
0,0210
0,2300
1,5700
4,9600
0,3700
4,5500
3,2500
0,1200
1,3900
0,1350

0,0960
0,0720
0,1770
0,0260
13,5000
0,0680
0,0180
0,2300
1,4200
4,2500
0,3500
4,1000
2,9600
0,1030
1,3500
0,1350

ETE
OTE
OnAn
MEIP
ANDA
EYPQB
OOrkpn
MIEAA
AEH
MYTIA
EEE
APAIT
EXAE
MOH
METK

e D e e

XAG/USD

XAU/USD T 1.198,07

XPD/USD

XPT/USD T 1.149,71

m

=

3

m

o
“— >

EAA
EAAAKT
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT

[
{
ol
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=

0,9270

7,0500

7,8800

0,2100

0,2180

0,0880

23,2500
8,1600

4,3000

5,1800
18,7000
6,5100
4,6200
7,2000
8,1900

15,96

774,32

18,7000
0,3500
1,0500
0,4440
0,2850
0,7000
0,6000
8,9500
1,4200
3,6500
0,3990
1,3500
0,9890
0,2380
1,2500
0,9270
2,4100
4,1500
1,3100
0,0880
0,4600
4,6200
0,6440
0,7500
0,8760
0,6660
0,4790

-7,30
-4,73
-1,50
-9,48
3,81
-1,12
-4,71
-1,69
-11,34
-2,26
1,08
-6,60
-5,91
-0,41
-2,15

-0,20
0,19
-0,07
0,13

1,08
-10,94
-1,87
0,00
0,00
0,00
-3,85
-0,67
-12,88
0,00
-0,25
-10,00
5,21
0,00
-7,41
-7,30
-2,43
-10,56
1,55
-1,12
-6,12
-5,91
1,74
-2,34
=5,7/1l
0,00
-7,88

28.479.025
13.265.602
11.936.356
11.209.391
9.121.289
7.609.469
4.197.936
3.384.841
2.746.586
2.500.093
2.016.180
1.273.355
1.197.096
857.037
593.881

15,91
1.193,26
771,00
1.145,40

108.580
7.000
22.836
0
0
0
5.305
6.187
195.503
136.946
425
1.293
100
0
1.600
30.647.635
32.947
63.773
1.013
88.674.167
361
259.436
1.572
750
27.124
0
19.855

1,0000
7,3900
8,0000
0,2320
0,2180
0,0890
24,6000
8,3900
4,9600
5,3000
18,7000
6,9500
4,8500
7,2300
8,5800

16,21
1.202,42
779,70

18,7000
0,3700
1,0500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,6010
9,0100
1,5700
3,6700
0,3990
1,3900
0,9890
0,0000
1,3200
1,0000
2,4800
4,5500
1,3100
0,0890
0,4900
4,8500
0,6460
0,7960
0,9200
0,0000
0,4980

0,9060
7,0000
7,8500
0,1960
0,2000
0,0810
22,6700
7,9500
4,2500
5,0600
18,3500
6,3400
4,5500
7,0400
8,0500

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
1.159,50 Platinium

18,3500
0,3500
0,9800
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,6000
8,8000
1,4200
3,5500
0,3900
1,3500
0,9890
0,0000
1,2200
0,9060
2,3600
4,1000
1,2500
0,0810
0,4590
4,5500
0,6320
0,7000
0,8400
0,0000
0,3950

EYPQB
MEelp
ANOA
ETE
OTE
OonAn
ATT
Kynp
Mir
AEH
MYTIA
MMEAA
YFEIA
EXAE
FEKTEPN

DJ

comMPX T 5.021,50
FTSE 100 T 7.052,13
T 11.941,57
CAC40 T 5.200,80

DAX

NIKKEI

INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMTM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEX
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NAMWA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM

D Rt SRR TR T AR TR

{
{
{

0,0880
0,2100
0,2180
0,9270
7,0500
7,8800
0,0420
0,2090
0,1110
4,3000
5,1800
8,1600
0,1310
4,6200
1,3500

I 1797971

T 19.909,09

4

1,5200
1,0400
0,2400
0,3690
0,3840
1,9300
3,4500
0,2410
1,8900
1,5500
0,3600
2,0000
0,2470
3,5000
0,4190
4,4500
0,3700
1,6000
0,3950
0,2090
0,4620
2,0000
2,9600
17,7500
0,9900
0,1400
0,8000

-1,12
-9,48
3,81
-7,30
-4,73
-1,50
-2,33
-3,24
-6,72
-11,34
-2,26
-1,69
7,75
-5,91
0,00

-0,31
0,54
0,82
0,42
0,25
1,40

-0,65
0,00
0,00
5,38
-3,03
-3,50
6,48
3,21
0,00
-1,90
-0,28
0,00
0,00
0,85
1,21
1,11
6,33
2,44
9,72
3,24
0,00
0,50
-10,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,89

88.674.167
54.299.972
44.408.259
30.647.635
1.858.756
1.513.534
1.020.809
969.837
907.941
600.617
482.024
412.512
395.533
259.436
253.812

0,0890
0,2320
0,2180
1,0000
7,3900
8,0000
0,0430
0,2140
0,1180
4,9600
5,3000
8,3900
0,1400
4,8500
1,3500

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

Paris
Nikkei

220.484
0
0
44.058
16 28
202
1.200
5.210

7.668
100
0
0
810
22
141
2.342
2.337
1
969.837
0
3.379
23.154
80

0
0
5

1,5600
0,0000
0,0000
0,3700
0,3980
1,9900
3,4500
0,2500
0,0000
1,5500
0,3600
0,0000
0,0000
3,5000
0,4190
4,4500
0,4100
1,6400
0,3950
0,2140
0,0000
2,1500
3,2500
17,7500
0,0000
0,0000
0,8000

0,0810
0,1960
0,2000
0,9060
7,0000
7,8500
0,0390
0,2060
0,1110
4,2500
5,0600
7,9500
0,1250
4,5500
1,2200

1,4900
0,0000
0,0000
0,3510
0,3480
1,8800
3,2400
0,2400
0,0000
1,5200
0,3600
0,0000
0,0000
3,3300
0,4190
4,2500
0,3650
1,6000
0,3950
0,2060
0,0000
1,9500
2,9600
16,7400
0,0000
0,0000
0,8000



AIBAN - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTE ! 70500 -473 1.858.756 7,3900  7,0000 OPIFO | 1,5100 -5,63 30.207 1,5800 1,5100
Aoroz T 0,3100 3,33 4.300 0,3100 0,3100 OTOEA T 10,5600 1,54 1.336 10,8500 10,4000 ®PAK | 1,9400 -8,06  135.915 2,1100 11,9000
AOYAH - 1,7500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAIP - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®®IKPr{ 23,2500 -4,71  180.665 24,6000 22,6700
AYK 11,6400 -0,61 291 1,7000 1,5900 NAnN T 03620 1,97 110 0,3680  0,3620 XAIAE - 0,9680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 0,3360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEIP ! 02100 -948 54299972 0,2320 0,1960 XAKOP - 0,2800 0,00 13.100 0,2800 0,2650
MEBA 10,9940 -0,60 10.188 1,0000 0,9800 METPO - 3,3600 0,00 2.062 3,3900  3,3100 XKPAN | 0,1400 -4,76 630 0,1400 0,1030
MEPKO T 7,6400 2,00 250 7,6800 7,6300 NAA@ 11,1800 -6,35 12.195 1,2600 1,1700
METK 18,1900 -2,15 72.536 8,5800 80500 MAAIZ | 53000 -4,33 7.240 55700  5,2600
Mir 4 o01110 -6,72 907.941 0,1180 0,1110 nNAAKP T 57000 1,79 2.605 5,7500  5,3000
MIN - 0,2690 0,00 50 0,2690 0,2690 NMAK {4 0,9200 -2,13 3.125 0,9400  0,9110
MAZ - 4,0000 0,00 2.805 4,0000 3,9300 MPA L 00720 -1529 43.564 0,0720  0,0680
MOH 17,2000 -0,41 120.427 7,2300 7,0400 nNPEZT - 3,8700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA T 0,0980 8,89 5.020 0,0980 0,0980 nPO® T 04590 044 7.632 0,4690  0,4230
MOTO - 10,2970 0,00 230 0,2970 0,2970 PEBOIA { 0,2470 -9,19 1.920 0,2700  0,2200
MOYZK - 0,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 75900 1,20 3.192 7,5900  7,4500
MOXA T 0,7690 2,81 106 0,7690 0,7690 ZAPAN - 10,9500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MNEAA | 8,1600 -1,69 412.512 8,3900 7,9500 3ENTP T 02200 2,80 144.540 0,2250  0,1930
MNTK - 0,3020 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  ZIAE 1 04850 -2,41 31.519 0,5000  0,4620
MYTIA | 5,1800 -2,26 482.024 5,3000 50600 3MElz T 1,7100 0,59 1 1,7100 1,7100
NAKAZ | 0,5950 -4,34 131 0,6790 0,5950  zMI 1 01350 -10,00 1.500 0,1350  0,1350
NAYMN - 0,2630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zZMYP - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAYT { 0,1180 -9,92 2.750 0,1310 0,1180 3OAK | 0,8950 -5,19 31.573 0,8950  0,8530
NIOYZ T 0,229 6,02 2.060 0,2290 0,1950 TENEPI | 2,2600 -3,83 111.979 2,4400  2,2000
ZYAK - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK J 21,4900 -2,01 97.943 22,3000 21,0000
ZYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN - 98900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
OO 1 16,9400 -1,57 915 17,0000 16,6000 TPASTOP{ 1,2700 -3,79 83.065 1,3200 1,2600
OAN 4 11,7000 -3,94 7.409 12,4400 11,6200 YrEIA 1 01310 -7,75 395.533 0,1400  0,1250
oanymn | 0,7170 -4,78 14.002 0,7650 0,7000  OIEP T 0,080 3,85 4.688 0,0900  0,0810
OfnAn 17,8800 -1,50 1.513.534  8,0000 7,8500 OAE=0 T 12,5600 1,19 1.496 2,6500  2,5000

AGHNA - 10,3280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MITPE - 2,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK - 6,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 444 2,0000 2,0000
AZTHP - 2,2100 0,00 2.883 2,2100 2,2100 NEPZ - 0,3600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIKA T 0,4770 4,15 7.696 0,4800 0,4500
HPAK T 1,3800 20,00 2.084 1,3800 1,3800
IONA - 5,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH T 0419 16,39 22 0,4320 0,2910
KAPEA | 2286500  -3,93 197 229,0000 225,5000

ATPAZT - 15,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,7650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMNTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,4700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 11,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYBPK - 10,0110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3sIAMA T 0,4440 20,00 39 0,4440 0,4440
AETEK - 0,0790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOM - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 IOA - 2,4400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,0380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 HOA - 0,5630 0,00 3.460 0,5630 0,5630 TZKA - 10,4200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AATEK 10,0180 -14,29 825 0,0210 0,0180 KPEKA - 10,1710 0,00 10.000 0,710  0,1710 THAET - 10,0310 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 YAAKO - 10,1060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,3790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPO® | 0,6000 -7,55 1.625 0,6000 0,6000
ANENO - 0,1200 0,00 183 0,1200 0,1200 MMOKA - 0,0220 0,00 9.900 0,0260  0,0220
AXON T 0,0540 17,39 88 0,0540 0,0540 MMNONA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH - 0,1250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NEA ! 00260 -1875 1.162 0,0260  0,0260
FEA T 0,0170 13,33 2.250 0,0170 0,0170  NHP 1l 00800 -805 10.260 0,0800  0,0800
AION - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAZ - 0,1230 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOMIK 40,2300 -13,21 550 0,2300 0,2300 NASAA | 0,0960 -20,00 482 0,0960  0,0960
AOYPO - 10,2130 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrFAz - 0,2270 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EBZ L 01770 -18,81 1.579 0,1770 0,770 NzY:T - 0,040 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZATOK - 0,0480 20,00 120 0,0480  0,0480
EAIXO - 0,0620 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EAO — 0,0720 -19,10 9.119 0,0720  0,0720

AAAK = 1,8000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 EAAT - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 NEA - 0,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAIN - 1,3500 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 EPTAY - 10,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAAYB - 0,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAYZK - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 ETMAK - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 XATzn - 0,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAYZIT - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 ETMAN - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AZAIK - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 HIT - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATTIK - 0,0090 0,0000 59993 0,0090 0,0090 KOMM - 0,0060 0,0000 7605 0,0060 0,0060
BAPI = 0,5200 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 AANET - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
FENEP - 0,0000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

0,0000  0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000  0,0000

ABAK | 2,1200  -1,85 5.230 2,1200  2,0900
AAKTA | 7,8200  -4,40 2 7,8200  7,8200




